

Enrollment and Review Change to LB158

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7,
Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for
publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Flood amendment, AM951:

a. On page 2, line 7; and page 4, line 10, "the" has been
inserted after the first comma;

b. On page 3, line 25, the comma has been struck and
shown as stricken;

c. On page 4, line 13, "(a)" has been struck and "(i)"
inserted; in line 14 "(b)" has been struck and "(ii)" inserted; in
line 17 "(c)" has been struck and "(iii)" inserted; and in line 19
"(d)" has been struck and "(iv)" inserted;

d. On page 6, line 20, an underscored comma has been
inserted after "commission"; and

e. On page 8, line 5, the comma has been struck.

2. On page 1, the matter beginning with "adopt" in line 1
through line 2 has been struck and "amend sections 17-107, 17-208,
and 23-1734, Reissue Revised Statutes of Nebraska; to change
provisions relating to removal and discipline of police officers,
village marshals, and deputy sheriffs; to provide restrictions
regarding employment, investigation, removal, and discipline of
peace officers; to require rules and regulations; and to repeal the
original sections." inserted.

(signed) Jeremy Nordquist, Chairperson